PE IoT Engine
 Datasheet
Document No. [DOC-DAT-0023-04] Date of last revision [04.03.2021] Page 1 / 30
PE IoT Engine
Datasheet
PE IoT Engine
 Datasheet

 Datasheet
Document No. [DOC-DAT-0023-04] Date of last revision [04.03.2021] Page 28 / 30
11.  Ordering Codes
Table 18 – Ordering Codes
Model Name Country code Part No.
NDWM005 US US - United States PRD-CMD-0002
NDWM005 EU EU - Europe PRD-CMD-0001
NDWM005 CL CL – Chile TBD
NDWM005 JP JP – Japan TBD
NDWM005 TH TH – Thailand TBD
NDWM005 KH KH – Korea TBD
NDWM005 PH PH – Philippines TBD
PE IoT Engine
 Datasheet
Document No. [DOC-DAT-0023-04] Date of last revision [04.03.2021] Page 29 / 30
12. Related Documents
Table 19 – Related Documents
Item Document Number Document Title/Description
[PD_1] DOC-SW-ETC-2011 PE IoT Engine HDLC Interface Guide
[PD_2] DOC-SW-AN-2017 LwM2M Reference Application
[OD_1] EM10507 MinebeaMitsumi Group Green Procurement Standard
PE IoT Engine
 Datasheet
Document No. [DOC-DAT-0023-04] Date of last revision [04.03.2021] Page 30 / 30
13.  Revision History
Revision Document No. Created by
Verified by
Approved by
Date Description
00 DOC-DAT-0023-00 M. Semmoloni
R. Palmiero
G. Galabro’
21.06.2019 First document release.
01 DOC-DAT-0023-01 B. Hopkins
R. Palmiero
M. Parnisari
12.11.2019 Updated all sections for PE IoT Engine
Changed USB mini to micro
Updated J1 and J2 headers for serial
use
02 DOC-DAT-0023-02 B. Hopkins
R. Palmiero
M. Parnisari
12.05.2020 Added additional images
03 DOC-DAT-0023-03 B. Hopkins
R. Palmiero
M. Parnisari
11.12.2020 Updated all sections for PE IoT Engine
for the latest version.